Ranking
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 11 tot 13 Augustus 2023

200m Flying Lap - Result of the Final
JUNIORES MEN

Skater
VAJANSKY ADRIAN
BERGE LAURENS
JEPPESEN MAGNUS NORMANN
JILEK METODEJ
SILVEIRA DIOGO
MONTEIRO MIGUEL
GOBBATO GIACOMO
GROOT BRET
SILVA AFONSO
MORPETH CHASE LOGAN
NOVACEK ONDREJ
TROOST SIETSE
KOVARIK JAKUB
JESUS JOAO FRANCISCO
HAITJEMA JARNO
MULDER TOM
DIAS JOAO
BERKHOUT CHRIS
SEYFARTH JANNES
MEGGIOLARO ELIA
VOVK STANISLAV
VAN HAL DION
KLOTZ MARVIN
MORELLI NICOLA
VAN DEUREN CAS
JACINTO TIAGO
SCHMIDT OSKAR
KIESER SEBASTIAN
CHOUARD TRISTAN
FARIA LEANDRO
ZAZZARINI FILIPPO
MARTIGNON ROMEO
GROSS NEVIO
LE LIEVRE KOEN
PATROUILLE LARS
PLANTELINE MARTIN
MONTEIRO TIAGO
PAUL LE TILLY
PRUVOST HUGO

Number

242
236
245
243
273
276
262
837
271
269
241
235
240
272
838
839
275
835
257
267
268
841
254
263
840
274
256
260
247
251
266
253
278
234
238
252
277
246
248

Time
00:00:15.202
00:00:15.317
00:00:15.333
00:00:15.413
00:00:15.601
00:00:15.893
00:00:15.615
00:00:15.683
00:00:15.689
00:00:15.738
00:00:15.748
00:00:15.832
00:00:15.847
00:00:15.914
00:00:15.970
00:00:16.069
00:00:16.074
00:00:16.138
00:00:16.144
00:00:16.151
00:00:16.168
00:00:16.199
00:00:16.234
00:00:16.328
00:00:16.462
00:00:16.482
00:00:16.498
00:00:16.502
00:00:16.657
00:00:16.679
00:00:16.690
00:00:16.746
00:00:16.762
00:00:16.945
00:00:17.037
00:00:17.126
00:00:17.140
00:00:17.154
00:00:17.209

Remarks Club
KSBM PRAHA
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
RTS PRAHA
INLINE MARINHA GRANDE
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
ASD PATTINATORI SPINEA
ASV
CDR PRAZERES - MADEIRA
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
IN-LINE VESELI
IN-LINE VESELI
CDR SANTANENSE - MADEIRA
KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORD
RSC LEUVEN
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
KNSB TALENT TEAM ZUIDWEST
GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
ASD PATTINATORI SPINEA
SVO OUDEWATER

GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM

REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE

NUOVA RINASCITA RAVENNA
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN

ZWAANTIES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE

RSSP
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.

ALSS

LES ROLLER-STONES

/WAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 11 tot 13 Augustus 2023
200m Flying Lap - Result of the Final
JUNIORES MEN
040 KUBIK TIM 259 00:00:17.764  svrsewnesatee v

041 DECOCK WIEBE 233 00:00:18.099 s e sRvose e s
042 BARISON TOMMASO 264 00:00:16.961 DQ-TF ASD PATTINATORI SPINEA

@ /WAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
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